
Sea to Sky Adventure Camps 
Summer 2022 Date Time Activity Location

Session I Thurs, June 30 11:30am - 2pm High Ropes Adventure HH

Fri, July 1 9am - 12pm Fishing/Crabbing Mitchelville Freedom 
Park

Sat, July 2 9am - 12pm Kayaking Rowing & Sailing 
Center 

Sun, July 3 9am - 12pm Surfing Burkes Beach

Session II Thurs, July 7 11:30am - 2pm High Ropes Adventure HH

Fri, July 8 1pm - 4pm Surfing Burkes Beach

Sat, July 9 1pm - 4pm Kayaking Rowing & Sailing 
Center 

Sun, July 10 1pm - 4pm Fishing/Crabbing Mitchelville Freedom 
Park

Session III Mon, July 18 11am - 2pm Kayaking Rowing & Sailing 
Center 

Tues, July 19 11am - 2pm Surfing Burkes Beach

Wed, July 20 11am - 2pm Fishing/Crabbing Mitchelville Freedom 
Park

Thurs, July 21 11:30am - 2pm High Ropes Adventure HH

Session IV Mon, July 25 4pm - 7pm Kayaking Rowing & Sailing 
Center 

Tues, July 26 4pm - 7pm Surfing Burkes Beach

Wed, July 27 4pm - 7pm Fishing/Crabbing Mitchelville Freedom 
Park

Thurs, July 28 11:30am - 2pm High Ropes Adventure HH

Session V Mon, August 1 10am - 1pm Fishing/Crabbing Mitchelville Freedom 
Park

Tues, August 2 10am - 1pm Kayaking Rowing & Sailing 
Center 

Wed, August 3 10am - 1pm Surfing Burkes Beach

Thurs, August 4 11:30am - 2pm High Ropes Adventure HH



Locations: 


High Ropes: Adventure Hilton Head, 33 Broad Creek Marina Way, Hilton Head, SC 29926


Fishing/Crabbing: Historic Mitchelville Freedom Park, 229 Beach City Rd, Hilton Head, SC 29926


Kayaking: Rowing & Sailing Center, 137 Squire Pope Rd, Hilton Head, SC 29926


Surfing: Chaplin Community Park (Burke’s Beach), 11 Castnet Dr, Hilton Head, SC 29926


Summer 2022 (cont) Date Time Activity Location

Session VI Mon, August 8 3:30pm - 6:30pm Kayaking Rowing & Sailing 
Center 

Tues, August 9 3:30pm - 6:30pm Surfing Burkes Beach

Wed, August 10 3:30pm - 6:30pm Fishing/Crabbing Mitchelville Freedom 
Park

Thurs, August 11 11:30am - 2pm High Ropes Adventure HH

Session VII Mon, August 15 10am - 1pm Kayaking Rowing & Sailing 
Center 

Tues, August 16 10am - 1pm Fishing/Crabbing Mitchelville Freedom 
Park

Wed, August 17 10am - 1pm Surfing Burkes Beach

Thurs, August 18 11:30am - 2pm High Ropes Adventure HH

Session VIII Mon, August 22 3pm - 6pm Kayaking Rowing & Sailing 
Center 

Tues, August 23 3pm - 6pm Surfing Burkes Beach

Wed, August 24 3pm - 6pm Fishing/Crabbing Mitchelville Freedom 
Park

Thurs, August 25 11:30am - 2pm High Ropes Adventure HH


